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CERTIFICATE 

 

ISO 9001:2015 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, hereby certifies that the organization 

 
AL-TOP TOPOGRAFÍA, S.A. 
 
C/ Bofarull nº 14 bajos, 08027 Barcelona 
 

 

For the scope of certification: 

Design, project generation, manufacturing, sales and technical assistance service of equipment,  
land surveying and building. 

 
 

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. 
The conformity was adduced with audit report no. E-11/1044.QM.R4. 

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 
Date of the first certification:  

90911621/4 
25.09.2023 
26.09.2023 
25.09.2026 
26.09.2011 

 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 19.09.2023 


